To: —

From: jeffrey E.
Sent: Sun 1/7/2018 8:14:04 PM
Subject: Re: Schedule Mon Jan 8-Tues Jan 16

friday eric roth, 9 am. . martin 1130 . joi 130 .

On Sun, Jan 7, 2018 at 3:15 Pv, | NG - -

Mon. Jan. 8, 2017 NY

4:15pm Dental Cleaning at Dr. Magnani’s office KRR
Make sure PHONE is FULLY Charged/Take Far Buds!
JOJO TO DRIVE YOU

Tues. Jan. 9, 2018 NY
Reminder: Bobby Slayton in NY Jan. 9-12

9:30am Appt w/Tommy Mottola’s architects

Wed. Jan. 10, 20018 NY

8:30pm Johanna to remirn to NY via Norwegian Airit7005 (Rec. !,:J:;.".-"-;

Thurs. Jan. 11, 2018 NY

Fri. Jan. 12, 20018 NY-Boston-PR

12:00pm Depart NY (Islip) .
TRD Arrive Boston

I:30pm Meeting at Joi Ito's house

1:30-2:30 - Meeting with Digital Currency Initiative - Rob Ali, Madars Virza and
Neha Narula
2:30-3:00 - Just Joi
3:00-4:00 - Meeting about One Science - Professors - Hugh Herr, Kevin Esvelr, Ed Boyden

T'BD Depart Boston
TBD Arrive PB

Sor. Jan. 13, 2018 PR
Sun. Jan. 14, 2018 PB
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Reminder: Bebe's wedding!

Mon. Jan. 15, 2018 PB

Martin Luther King Jr. Day, Office and STC are closed

Tues. Jan. 16, 2018 PB-Paris

TBD Depart PB
TBD Arrive Paris

Sent from my iPhone

please note
The information contained in this communication is
confidential, may be attorney-chent privileged, may
constitute inside information, and is intended only for
the use of the addressee. It is the property of
JEE
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited
and may be unlawful. If you have received this
communication in error, please notify us immediately by
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation(@gmail.com, and
destroy this communication and all copies thereof,
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved
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